MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
GateKeeper®
Hydride Gas
Purifiers
Cost-effective, environmentally
friendly gas purification
Available for low- and high-flow point-of-use applications,
GateKeeper® hydride gas purifiers are designed for use with NH3,

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2007-2019 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4506-5149ENT-0319
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
GateKeeper Hydride Gas Purifiers: part number
CE                                                R
Notes:
Not all models are available with all gas series or fittings; contact your salesperson for more information.
For Entegris replacement, specify 30K, 75K, or 300K for all models.
This product is considered a dangerous good for shipping purposes under IATA/ICAO regulations.
All products meet CE Directive 97 /23/EC
requirements.
Contact Customer Service to learn about our
regeneration service.
Example: CE2500KHSK8RR
• Model = 2500K
• Filter = 0.003 μm (low pressure drop)
• Gas series = Hydride
• Fitting = 1⁄2" face seal male-to-male
• Additional processing = Regeneration
Model
35K
70K
100K
300K
500K
700K
2500K
10M
Filter
F = 0.003 μm
H =  0.003 μm
(low pressure drop)
Gas series
 C = Corrosive
 H = Hydrogen
 I = Inert
 N = Nonreactive
 O = Optics
 SK = Hydride
 LK = Carbon monoxide
Fitting
 4R = 1⁄4" face seal male-to-male
 8R = 1⁄2" face seal male-to-male
 8Y = 1⁄2" face seal female-to-male
 12W = 3⁄4" face seal female-to-female
Additional processing
R = Regeneration